
,j t, 10 ., 

.,' _! of 

+----------------------------------- - -------------------------n-~~f - ~ 

I BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMB.ARCATI din: 20.06.?3 :' d~: r '8 

. . ~,-~ ~~- ~-------~ -: ---------------------~~~-:::~:~~---~ -~~Ay;;;~.T - ......1- ,... -.' 

00001 747539 
+045.50.35,8 

08:46:27 GPS 
08:46:27 

Data lansarii 
Columbofil 
Longit.udine 

b 2 
azan S' e ", ~ 

+027.26 . 44, '9 

---+----------- - ---- --- - - +----+--------+--------------+-----------~----------

001 
002 
003 
004 
005 
006 
007 
008 

- , -, 
I 

RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 
RO 

. I 

I 

. ~ .. 

20 340338 
21 558380 
17 341477 
17 179396 
20 1180452 
18 347117 
20 340333 
19 155 915 

I ;1 
,I t ;:1 

, I I I 

\ ~ ~ II 

I 

/' 

M ARG DAB80E2B 20.06 08:46:40 013 
M ALB DA3471F2 20.06 08:46:47 032 
M ROS DA350A6F 20.06 08:46:59 014 
M ALB DA350EFF 20.06 08:47:16 031 
M GUT DA350A86 20.06 08:47:28 030 
M ALB DABA7752 20.06 08:47:42 016 I' 

M GUT DA3 50EBD 20.06 08:47:49 012 1 

M NPA DAB879FA 20.06 08:47:55 006 

,/" 
,.,J.. 

:~ ".~ 
Imbaccare/Desigilare 

x pre s s < ==== 


